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Good news!

Dear	Colleagues,

Interdisciplinary	Team	Teaching:	A	Collabora8ve	Study	of	High-Impact	Prac8ces	will	be	published	by	Palgrave
Macmillan.	
Thank	you	very	much	for	par>cipa>ng	in	my	yearlong	2018–2019	Scholar	on	Campus	book	project	workshop
series.	Thanks	too	to	Sean,	Paul,	Janet,	Reggie,	Candido,	and	Tamrah	for	presen>ng	and	discussing	your	model
chapters	with	the	group.	

I	would	like	to	meet	as	a	group	twice:	once	before	you	begin	wri>ng	your	chapters	to	ensure	everyone	has	a
clear	picture	of	the	final	product	and	once	aMer	the	first	draM	is	complete	to	review	all	chapters.	We	should
meet	as	soon	as	possible.	
Let	me	know	if	you	are	available	to	meet	on	Wednesday,	October	30	at	2	PM.

Please	note	that	your	complete	6,000-word	chapter	will	be	due	and	submiTed	for	review	on	January	21,	2020.
This	is	a	hard	deadline.	

Best,
Reneta

Reneta	D.	Lansiquot,	PhD
Professor	and	Founding	Program	Director,
Bachelor	of	Science	in	Professional	and	Technical	Wri>ng
Director	of	the	Honors	Scholars	Program
New	York	City	College	of	Technology
The	City	University	of	New	York
300	Jay	Street,	Namm	Hall,	N-512
Brooklyn,	NY	11201

Reneta Lansiquot

Sun 10/20/2019 9:55 AM

Inbox

To:Anna Matthews <AMatthews@citytech.cuny.edu>; adouble@uic.edu <adouble@uic.edu>; Robert Walljasper
<RWalljasper@citytech.cuny.edu>; Sean Macdonald <SMacdonald@citytech.cuny.edu>; Jason Montgomery
<JMontgomery@citytech.cuny.edu>; Susan Phillip <SPhillip@citytech.cuny.edu>; Javiela Evangelista
<JEvangelista@citytech.cuny.edu>; Amanda Lee Almond <AAlmond@citytech.cuny.edu>;

Cc:Paul King <PKing@citytech.cuny.edu>; Janet Liou-Mark <JLiou-Mark@citytech.cuny.edu>; Reginald Blake
<RBlake@citytech.cuny.edu>; Candido Cabo <CCabo@citytech.cuny.edu>; Tamrah D Cunningham
<TCunningham@citytech.cuny.edu>; Julia Jordan <JJordan@citytech.cuny.edu>; Pamela Brown <PBrown@citytech.cuny.edu>;
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Office:	Namm	Hall,	room	N-525	
(mailbox:	Namm	Hall,	room	N-512)	

rlansiquot@citytech.cuny.edu	
hTp://www.citytech.cuny.edu/faculty/RLansiquot/
hTp://honors.citytech.cuny.edu

ptw@citytech.cuny.edu
hTp://www.citytech.cuny.edu/ptw
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